
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
25 

457 
186 
85 

772 
555 
93 
55 
97 
51 
35 

Name 
Kira Knebel 
Shea MacGregor 
Miranda Cain 
Camille Conrad 
Kate West 
Lucy Blondel 
Bryanna Everitt 
Tati Paze 
Cassie Creer 
Karina Simões 
Brianna Cutler 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
2:55.848 
2:56.533 
2:57.286 
2:57.998 
3:03.839 
3:04.622 
3:10.890 
3:13.391 
3:14.903 
3:25.118 
3:44.698 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
2 
6 
4 
5 
6 
3 
1 
3 

Diff 

0.685 
1.438 
2.150 
7.991 
8.774 

15.042 
17.543 
19.055 
29.270 
48.850 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2025 5:38:30 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:15:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/30/2025 17:15 


