



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

## Sorted on best lap time

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Road America 4.050 miles

Qualifying 1

5/30/2025 17:15

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	25	Kira Knebel	RE	2:55.848	6		Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2	457	Shea MacGregor	RE	2:56.533	5	0.685	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3	186	Miranda Cain	RE	2:57.286	5	1.438	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4	85	Camille Conrad	RE	2:57.998	2	2.150	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5	772	Kate West	RE	3:03.839	6	7.991	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6	555	Lucy Blondel	RE	3:04.622	4	8.774	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7	93	Bryanna Everitt	RE	3:10.890	5	15.042	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8	55	Tati Paze	RE	3:13.391	6	17.543	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9	97	Cassie Creer	RE	3:14.903	3	19.055	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10	51	Karina Simões	RE	3:25.118	1	29.270	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
11	35	Brianna Cutler	RE	3:44.698	3	48.850	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Printed: 5/30/2025 5:38:30 PM

Signed \_



